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PAULISTA FASE INTER REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  SOFIA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA       774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  MARIA CLARA CARDOSO PAIXAO      863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

                                              2  NICOLLY DA SILVA ALMEIDA        945  SEJEL-COTIA

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  KAWANY SANTOS PIRES             508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  VITORIA LIMA OLIVEIRA           256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE

                                              3  YARA CEZARIO PINHEIRO           809  A. D. BANDEIRANTES SOROCABA

                                              3  YASMIM PEREIRA DA HORA R. SILV  390  ASS JUDO CHO DO KAN ITANHAEM

                                              5  EDUARDA PEREIRA DA HORA R.SILV  390  ASS JUDO CHO DO KAN ITANHAEM

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  DANIELLY DOS SANTOS COUTO RAMO  588  ASS DE JUDO IVO NASCIMENTO

                                              2  NATHALIA BIANCA SANTOS SOUZA    263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI

                                              3  EMANUELLY AYA TAKAHASHI LIMA A  197  S.E.L  DE  SALTO

                                              3  LAVINIA CONCEICAO M. S. S. DA   774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  ANNA LUIZA CARNEIRO BARBOSA     508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  REBEKA YUMI SAKASHITA DOMINGOS  774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  EDUARDA DANTAS DE PAULA         198  SEME EST. TURISTICA ITU

                                              2  MARIA CLARA C. DE ALMEIDA       774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN

                                              3  GIOVANA COLEDAN PIVA DAMASIO    221  JUDO NA FAIXA - BOITUVA

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  ISABELLA VICTORIA SOARES DE AL  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 21              LIGEIRO              1  PIETRA GARCIA DE SOUZA PINTO    256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE

                                              2  PALOMA ABREU SOARES             508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              3  MARIA FERNANDA MARTINS DOS SAN  256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE

                                              3  MARIA CLARA CARDOSO PAIXAO      863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

     SUB 21              MEIO LEVE            1  KAWANY SANTOS PIRES             508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  ANNA CLARA ROSA DE AGUIAR       560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              3  LOUISE CHRISTYNE DE MOURA DIAS  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  BEATRIZ MARIA GONCALVES FERNAN  597  DEPTO. EDUC. CULT. ESP. TUR. A

                                              5  YASMIN FERNANDA TOMAZ P. ROCHA  774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN

     SUB 21              LEVE                 1  DANIELLY DOS SANTOS COUTO RAMO  588  ASS DE JUDO IVO NASCIMENTO

                                              2  BRUNA YASU MATSUDO              556  JUDO EDUARDO ODIN

                                              3  LARA SAROV FERREIRA SANTOS      620  ALPHAVILLE TENIS CLUBE

                                              3  KAMILLE BRAZ NASCIMENTO         860  ASSOC PRO ALCANCE SPORTS

                                              5  ALICE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA         945  SEJEL-COTIA

                                              5  RAFAELA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA     774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN

     SUB 21              MEIO MEDIO           1  KEMILLE MAYSE DE SOUSA RIBEIRO  256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE

                                              2  CAMILLY ANTONELLI DE MEIRA      556  JUDO EDUARDO ODIN

     SUB 21              MEDIO                1  AMANDA MOURA GONÇALVES          557  JUDO TATSU

                                              2  LUANA BIGOLADO DA SILVA         256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE
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PAULISTA FASE INTER REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              3  ANNA JULIA DE CARVALHO BICUDO   774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN

                                              3  INGRID HARUMI AMARAL SUGAWARA   994  ACADEMIA FIGHT CENTER

                                              5  RENATA CRISTINA BIELLA BATISTA  588  ASS DE JUDO IVO NASCIMENTO

                                              5  GIOVANA COLEDAN PIVA DAMASIO    221  JUDO NA FAIXA - BOITUVA

     SUB 21              MEIO PESADO          1  LETICIA DA SILVA BATISTA        256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE

                                              2  JAMILLY VITORIAVARJAO           867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB

     SUB 21              PESADO               1  ISABELLA VICTORIA SOARES DE AL  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  EVELYN OLIVEIRA ARAUJO          258  SELAR - JANDIRA

                                              3  MARIA FERNANDA AP. DE ASSIS AL  809  A. D. BANDEIRANTES SOROCABA

                                              3  ANNA JULIA DE SOUZA SILVA       863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

MAS  SUB 18              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  ANGELO ICHIRO MIBE HATADANI     774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  VITOR SANTOS RODRIGUES          390  ASS JUDO CHO DO KAN ITANHAEM

                                              2  NICOLAS SANTOS OLIVEIRA         508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              3  FELIPE SANTOS RODRIGUES         390  ASS JUDO CHO DO KAN ITANHAEM

                                              3  ITALO LEOCADIO DA CRUZ          560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              5  DANILO MENDONCA RODRIGUES       197  S.E.L  DE  SALTO

                                              5  ARTHUR KENZO HIROSE             557  JUDO TATSU

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  RENAN PEREIRA DA S. DIAS DE SO  863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

                                              2  KAUAN PRAXEDES HOKAMA           560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              3  MATEUS MIRANDA STROZZI          514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  LEONARDO RIBEIRO XAVIER LEITE   560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              5  PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OL. C. GOMES  258  SELAR - JANDIRA

                                              5  LUCAS RAFAEL DE SOUZA CARLONI   390  ASS JUDO CHO DO KAN ITANHAEM

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  MATHEUS DE SOUZA MARCONDES      508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA BATHAUS    557  JUDO TATSU

                                              3  VINICIUS PEREIRA OLIVEIRA       514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  JEAN PEREIRA M.CHAPILLIQUEN JU  560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              5  MATEUS ROGERIO CAMPOS           560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              5  ARTHUR GERMANO PINHEIRO         588  ASS DE JUDO IVO NASCIMENTO

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  SEAN RYOTA SHINZATO ONOHARA     514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  DAVI LUCAS GUIMARAES MASINI     514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  JOAO DE SOUSA ROSIU             197  S.E.L  DE  SALTO

                                              3  GIOVANNI GOUVEA PEREIRA         809  A. D. BANDEIRANTES SOROCABA

                                              5  VICTOR SCANDIUZZI DE GODOY      620  ALPHAVILLE TENIS CLUBE

                                              5  LUIS GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA GONCA  511  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE TATUI

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  MATHEUS SILVA CORDEIRO          508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  VINICIUS OLIVEIRA MOREIRA DE A  249  A. J. SALTO DE PIRAPORA

                                              3  GABRIEL SOARES RODRIGUES        263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI

                                              3  CAIO DE CARVALHO CUCATO         514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              5  ERIC MIRA DOMINGUES JUNIOR      809  A. D. BANDEIRANTES SOROCABA

                                              5  MARCO ANTONIO MOSSOLINO NETO    596  AMIGOS DO JUDO BURI
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PAULISTA FASE INTER REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  GABRIEL HANITTZSCH F.S. DOS SA  745  ALFA JUDO CLUBE

                                              2  THIAGO WANDER RODRIGUES DE SOU  560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              3  CAUA LEONARDO DE A.CARDOSO SAL  950  A.D.E.S EQUILIBRIUM

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  JACKSON ACELI DE OLIVEIRA       560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              2  AMILTON PEREIRA NETO            249  A. J. SALTO DE PIRAPORA

     SUB 21              LIGEIRO              1  GABRIEL LUCAS OLIVEIRA C. CARD  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  LUCAS ANDRADE DIAS DA SILVA     508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              3  DIEGO CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA        256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE

                                              3  PEDRO MENDES DE ABREU           508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              5  ANTONIO MANOEL RODRIGUES DOS S  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              5  RENAN PEREIRA DA S. DIAS DE SO  863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

     SUB 21              MEIO LEVE            1  VINICIUS PEREIRA OLIVEIRA       514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  EDUARDO CALIXTO DOS SANTOS LIM  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  LEONARDO PROENCA DA SILVA       557  JUDO TATSU

                                              3  MICHEL MENDONCA SILVA C. MACIE  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              5  MATHEUS DE SOUZA MARCONDES      508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              5  MARCELO ROBERTO LISBOA FILHO    911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

     SUB 21              LEVE                 1  JUAN PABLO DE MORAES XAVIER     508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA DOS SANTOS  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  ABNER GOMES SANTIAGO            258  SELAR - JANDIRA

                                              3  MURILLO TEIXEIRA ANDRADE V. MU  256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE

                                              5  THIAGO RIBEIRO MODESTO          556  JUDO EDUARDO ODIN

                                              5  HENRIQUE EVANGELISTA MOURA      860  ASSOC PRO ALCANCE SPORTS

     SUB 21              MEIO MEDIO           1  SAMUEL GOMES SANTIAGO           258  SELAR - JANDIRA

                                              2  VITOR ROMAN LIMA                556  JUDO EDUARDO ODIN

                                              3  MATEUS CRISTIANO SILVA PIRES    560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              3  ROBSON CICERO CARDOSO PATROCIN  860  ASSOC PRO ALCANCE SPORTS

                                              5  CARLOS EDUARDO CORREA BATISTA   560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

                                              5  GUILHERME NASCIMENTO DA COSTA   745  ALFA JUDO CLUBE

     SUB 21              MEDIO                1  PAULO CESAR FREITAS DE OLIVEIR  774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN

                                              2  SANDRO HENRIQUE FRANÇA          556  JUDO EDUARDO ODIN

     SUB 21              MEIO PESADO          1  BRUNO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA FIL  557  JUDO TATSU

                                              2  RAFAEL FELIPE RIBEIRO           911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

                                              3  MURILO HENRIQUE CARNELOSSO PIN  263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI

     SUB 21              PESADO               1  RAFAEL JOFRE                    412  SMEL TABOAO DA SERRA

                                              2  RAFAEL VINICIUS DIAS PEDROZA    511  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE TATUI
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PAULISTA FASE INTER REGIONAL

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO
GERAL
                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS
POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

 1.  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS   47    7  3  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  0
 2.  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE       33    4  3  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 3.  774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN       26    3  2  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  0
 4.  256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE   24    3  2  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 5.  560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE      23    1  3  4  0  2  0  0  0  0  0
 6.  557  JUDO TATSU                       14    2  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
 7.  556  JUDO EDUARDO ODIN                13    0  4  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
 8.  863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL          12    2  0  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
 9.  588  ASS DE JUDO IVO NASCIMENTO       11    2  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0
10.  258  SELAR - JANDIRA                   9    1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
11.  390  ASS JUDO CHO DO KAN ITANHAEM      9    1  0  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  0
12.  249  A. J. SALTO DE PIRAPORA           7    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
13.  945  SEJEL-COTIA                       6    0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
14.  745  ALFA JUDO CLUBE                   5    1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
15.  412  SMEL TABOAO DA SERRA              5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
16.  198  SEME EST. TURISTICA ITU           5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
17.  263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI         5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
18.  511  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE TATUI           4    0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
19.  867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB    4    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
20.  809  A. D. BANDEIRANTES SOROCABA       4    0  0  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
21.  911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM                3    0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
22.  860  ASSOC PRO ALCANCE SPORTS          3    0  0  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
23.  620  ALPHAVILLE TENIS CLUBE            3    0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
24.  197  S.E.L  DE  SALTO                  2    0  0  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
25.  221  JUDO NA FAIXA - BOITUVA           2    0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
26.  874  COLEGIO JEAN PIAGET               2    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
27.  994  ACADEMIA FIGHT CENTER             1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
28.  950  A.D.E.S EQUILIBRIUM               1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
29.  597  DEPTO. EDUC. CULT. ESP. TUR. A    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
30.  974  ASSOC.DESP.E CULTURAL JUQUIA-A    1    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
31.  884  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDO IGUAPENSE      1    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
32.  547  ASSOCIACAO ITA DOJO DE ITANHAE    1    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
33.  596  AMIGOS DO JUDO BURI               0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0


